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R10 CmacaTenbHBIE PAaOOTH - Rescue Service
100 Scale Marks

CTFRBOH YeMNOHoHaT NpodeCcCruoHaIbHOTO MacTepCcTBa B chepe TOPHOI0ORBAIOIIEN TTPOMEBIIL

Name Member Total Day 1

Day 2

Day 3

Day 4

Day 5

l'armes, Onpgap KemepoBckas 0671acThb 40.91 0.00
MapcunbeBud / JIOCKyTOB,
Omutpuit AneKCaugpoBud /
ITpoxopos, Cepreu
AnekcaunpoBud / Pe100IOB,
Poman AHaTonbeBuu /
Ynbsauo0B, FOpui
Brnagpumuposuy

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.91

Kunpusnos, Cepreu Kemeposckas obacTs 39.98 0.00
OpreBuy / Konueroiues,
Kupunn Bnagumuposud /
Manukos, CTaHUCIaB
CepreeBud / HeCHOKOB,
Anekcannp EBrenreBuy /
YurnuHieB, AHOpen
CepreeBud

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.98

MysiokoB, Unbs BanepreBud / |KeMmepoBcKas 061acTh 36.70 0.00
Mynpupos, UBaH EBrenresuy
/ IlaxomoB, [JaHUMNI
AnekcangpoBud / PomaHOB,
3axap AnekcaHOpoOBUY /
YynayeHko, Bagum
HukomnaeBuug

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.70

Bannarames, [TaHumn KemepoBckas 061acThb 30.66 0.00
FOpreBuy / BoryieBCcKui,
Anekcannp KoHcTaHTHHOBUY
/ Hauusos, AHOpen
Cepreesuu / OunuH, Erop
BanepreBuu / [lleBenes, Ban
OpreBuyu

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.66
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